
Region Date Host District Location of Meeting Time

1 Monday, October 28 Bentonville School District Bentonville West High School - 
1351 Gamble Road, Centerton 530  830 pm

2 Tuesday, October 29 Valley Springs School District Valley Springs School Cafetorium - 
7349 School Street, Valley Springs 530  830 pm

3 Tuesday, October 15 Jonesboro School District The Academies @ Jonesboro High School - 
301 Hurricane Drive, Jonesboro 530  830 pm

4 Monday, October 7 Paris School District Paris High School Cafeteria - 
2000 E. Wood Street, Paris 530  830 pm

5 Tuesday, October 1 Pottsville School District Pottsville Jr. High School - 
250 Apache Drive, Pottsville 530  830 pm

6 Thursday, October 17 Clinton School District Clinton High School Cafe - 
439 Walker Street, Clinton 530  830 pm

7 Thursday, October 3 Cross County School District Cross County High School Gymnasium - 
21 CR 215, Cherry Valley 530  830 pm

8 Thursday, October 17 Mayflower School District Mayflower High School Cafeteria - 
10 Lesley King Drive, Mayflower 530  830 pm

9 Tuesday, October 22 Barton School District Barton School District Library - 
5995 Highway 49, Lexa 530  830 pm

10 Thursday, October 24 Magnet Cove School District Magnet Cove Elementary Cafeteria - 
22083 Hwy 51, Malvern 530  830 pm

11 Thursday, October 24 Poyen School District Poyen School District - 
14296 Hwy 270 West, Poyen 530  830 pm

12 Monday, October 21 Prescott School District Prescott Jr. High School - 
762 Martin Street, Prescott 530  830 pm

13 Tuesday, October 8 Bearden School District Bearden Elementary School Cafeteria - 
100 Oak Avenue, Bearden 530  830 pm

14 Monday, October 7 Crossett School District Crossett High School - 
301 W. 9th Avenue, Crossett 530  830 pm



Region Date Host District Location of Meeting Time

5 Tuesday, October 1 Pottsville School District Pottsville Jr. High School - 
250 Apache Drive, Pottsville 530  830 pm

7 Thursday, October 3 Cross County School District Cross County High School Gymnasium - 
21 CR 215, Cherry Valley 530  830 pm

4 Monday, October 7 Paris School District Paris High School Cafeteria - 
2000 E. Wood Street, Paris 530  830 pm

14 Monday, October 7 Crossett School District Crossett High School - 
301 W. 9th Avenue, Crossett 530  830 pm

13 Tuesday, October 8 Bearden School District Bearden Elementary School Cafeteria - 
100 Oak Avenue, Bearden 530  830 pm

3 Tuesday, October 15 Jonesboro School District The Academies @ Jonesboro High School - 
301 Hurricane Drive, Jonesboro 530  830 pm

6 Thursday, October 17 Clinton School District Clinton High School Cafe - 
439 Walker Street, Clinton 530  830 pm

8 Thursday, October 17 Mayflower School District Mayflower High School Cafeteria - 
10 Lesley King Drive, Mayflower 530  830 pm

12 Monday, October 21 Prescott School District Prescott Jr. High School - 
762 Martin Street, Prescott 530  830 pm

9 Tuesday, October 22 Barton School District Barton School District Library - 
5995 Highway 49, Lexa 530  830 pm

10 Thursday, October 24 Magnet Cove School District Magnet Cove Elementary Cafeteria - 
22083 Hwy 51, Malvern 530  830 pm

11 Thursday, October 24 Poyen School District Poyen School District - 
14296 Hwy 270 West, Poyen 530  830 pm

1 Monday, October 28 Bentonville School District Bentonville West High School - 
1351 Gamble Road, Centerton 530  830 pm

2 Tuesday, October 29 Valley Springs School District Valley Springs School Cafetorium - 
7349 School Street, Valley Springs 530  830 pm


